Center | Sale No. Category = Lot No Garden Invoice GP Date Grade PKGS @ Total Wt. TRT/RA/ISO Valuation

GUW 7 CTC 0001 BEJOPATHAR UK2018 | 08/12/2024 | OF 16 455.4 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 220
GUW 7 CTC 0002 BEJOPATHAR UK1328 | 15/09/2024 | OF 20 674.2 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 270
GUW 7 CTC 0003 TINGALIHILLS C1405 | 06/12/2024 | BOP | 20 551.4 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 220
GUW 7 CTC 0004 TINGALIHILLS C1411 | 06/12/2024 | BOP | 15 411.4 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 220
GUW 7 CTC 0005 TINGALIHILLS C1281 | 19/11/2024 | BOP | 20 547.1 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 220
GUW 7 CTC 0006 TINGALIHILLS C1103 | 28/10/2024 | BOP | 20 602.8 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 220
GUW 7 CTC 0007 TINGALIHILLS C1120 | 28/10/2024 | BOP | 20 562.8 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 220
GUW 7 CTC 0008 TINGALIHILLS C1400 | 06/12/2024 | BP 20 631.4 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 230
GUW 7 CTC 0009 TINGALIHILLS C1224 | 13/11/2024 | BP 20 647.1 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 230
GUW 7 CTC 0010 TINGALIHILLS C1289 | 19/11/2024 | BP 20 627.1 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 230
GUW 7 CTC 0011 TINGALIHILLS C1294 | 19/11/2024 | BP 20 627.1 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 230
GUW 7 CTC 0012 TINGALIHILLS C1096 | 23/10/2024 | BP 20 682.8 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 230
GUW 7 CTC 0013 TINGALIHILLS C1113 | 28/10/2024 | BP 20 682.8 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 230
GUW 7 CTC 0014 TINGALIHILLS C1122 | 29/10/2024 | BP 20 642.8 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 230
GUW 7 CTC 0015 TINGALIHILLS C1148 | 03/11/2024 | BP 20 642.8 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 230
GUW 7 CTC 0016 TINGALIHILLS C1169 | 03/11/2024 | BP 20 642.8 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 230
GUW 7 CTC 0017 TINGALIHILLS C1401 | 06/12/2024 | PF 20 651.4 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 220
GUW 7 CTC 0018 TINGALIHILLS C1407 | 06/12/2024 | PF 20 651.4 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 220
GUW 7 CTC 0019 TINGALIHILLS C1413 | 06/12/2024 | PF 19 618.4 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 220
GUW 7 CTC 0020 TINGALIHILLS C1290 | 19/11/2024 | PF 20 667.1 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 220
GUW 7 CTC 0021 TINGALIHILLS C1292 | 19/11/2024 | FPF 20 667.1 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 220
GUwW 7 CTC 0022 TINGALIHILLS C1126 | 29/10/2024 | PF 20 682.8 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 220
GUW 7 CTC 0023 TINGALIHILLS C1150 | 03/11/2024 | PF 20 682.8 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 220
GUW 7 CTC 0024 TINGALIHILLS C1280 | 19/11/2024 | BPS | 20 507.1 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 180
GUW 7 CTC 0025 TINGALIHILLS C1261 | 17/11/2024 | PF1 20 667.1 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 180
GUW 7 CTC 0026 DAHINGEAHILLS C853 | 07/12/2024 | BOP | 20 631.4 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 220
GUW 7 CTC 0027 DAHINGEAHILLS C854 | 07/12/2024 | BOP | 20 631.4 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 220
GUW 7 CTC 0028 DAHINGEAHILLS C855 | 07/12/2024 | BOP | 20 631.4 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 220
GUW 7 CTC 0029 DAHINGEAHILLS C673 | 26/10/2024 | BOP | 20 622.8 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 220
GUW 7 CTC 0030 DAHINGEAHILLS C856 | 07/12/2024 |BOPSM| 20 691.4 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 230
GUW 7 CTC 0031 DAHINGEAHILLS C857 | 07/12/2024 |BOPSM| 20 691.4 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 230
GUW 7 CTC 0032 DAHINGEAHILLS C867 | 09/12/2024 |BOPSM| 20 691.4 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 230
GUW 7 CTC 0033 DAHINGEAHILLS C874 | 09/12/2024 |BOPSM| 26 894.6 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 230
GUW 7 CTC 0034 DAHINGEAHILLS C875 | 12/12/2024 |BOPSM| 26 894.6 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 230
GUW 7 CTC 0035 DAHINGEAHILLS C898 | 13/12/2024 |BOPSM| 6 201.4 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 230
GUW 7 CTC 0036 DAHINGEAHILLS C876 | 12/12/2024 BP 25 909.6 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 230
GUW 7 CTC 0037 DAHINGEAHILLS C877 | 12/12/2024 | BP 25 909.6 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 230
GUW 7 CTC 0038 DAHINGEAHILLS C764 | 15/11/2024 | BP 20 727.1 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 230
GUW 7 CTC 0039 DAHINGEAHILLS C771 | 15/11/2024 | BP 20 727.1 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 230
GUW 7 CTC 0040 DAHINGEAHILLS C772 | 15/11/2024 | BP 20 727.1 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 230
GUW 7 CTC 0041 DAHINGEAHILLS C774 | 15/11/2024 | BP 20 727.1 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 230
GUW 7 CTC 0042 DAHINGEAHILLS C859 | 07/12/2024 | OF 20 791.4 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 220
GUW 7 CTC 0043 DAHINGEAHILLS C861 | 07/12/2024 | OF 20 791.4 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 220
GUW 7 CTC 0044 DAHINGEAHILLS C907 | 19/12/2024 | BP1 17 620.4 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 180
GUW 7 CTC 0045 BHAIRAVBAREE EX59 | 11/11/2024 |BOPSM| 20 667.1 200
GUW 7 CTC 0046 JAIPUR C672 | 05/12/2024 | BP 12 447.4 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 240
GUW 7 CTC 0047 JAIPUR C678 | 05/12/2024 | BP1 5 181.4 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 190
GUW 7 CTC 0048 JAIPUR C677 | 05/12/2024 | PF1 11 420.4 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 190
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TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

160

160

160

170

170

170

170

170

170

150

180

180

180

180

180

170

160

140

140

160

160

170

170

170

170

170

170

170

170

180

150

150

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160




GUW
GUW
GUW
GUW
GUW
GUW
GUW
GUW
GUW
GUW
GUW
GUW
GUW
GUW
GUW
GUW
GUW
GUW
GUW
GUW
GUW
GUW
GUW
GUW
GUW
GUW
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GUW
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CTC
CTC
CTtC
CTC
CTC
CTC
CTtC
CTC
CTC
CTC
CtC
CTC
CtC
CTC
CtC
CTC
CtC
CTC
CtC
CTC
CtC
CTC
CtC
CTC
CtC
CTC
CtC
CTC
CtC
CTC
CtC
CTC
CtC
CTC
CTtC
CTC
CtC
CTC
CtC
CTC
CtC
CTC
CtC
CTC
CtC
CTC
CTC
CTC
CTC
CTC

0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248

NATUNMATI
NATUNMATI
NATUNMATI
NATUNMATI
NATUNMATI
NATUNMATI
NIMONAGARH
RADIANCE
KOLIAJAN
KOLIAJAN
KOLIAJAN
KOLIAJAN
KOLIAJAN
KOLIAJAN
KOLIAJAN
KOLIAJAN
PURBANCHAL
PURBANCHAL
PURBANCHAL
PURBANCHAL
PURBANCHAL
PURBANCHAL
DHAN & RANI TEA
DHAN & RANI TEA
DHAN & RANI TEA
LALMATI
LALMATI
LALMATI
LALMATI
LALMATI
LALMATI
NEFAA TEA
NEFAA TEA
NEFAA TEA
NEFAA TEA
MAJAAN
MAJAAN
MAJAAN
MAJAAN
MAJAAN
MAJAAN
MAJAAN
MAJAAN
MAJAAN
MAJAAN
MAJAAN
MAJAAN
MAJAAN
MAJAAN
MAJAAN

817
C826
C845
C931
C941
C985
C1671
C671
C967
€902
C937
C903
C938
871
C939
C904
C667
C678
C670
C672
C677
C674
C463
C464
C461
€999
C893
C862
C1007
C909
C934
C731
C724
C737
C746
C384
C316
C332
C344
C317
C333
C295
C308
C309
C318
C334
C379
C391
C320
C380

14/11/2024
14/11/2024
19/11/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
18/12/2024
27/10/2024
10/11/2024
06/12/2024
09/11/2024
13/11/2024
09/11/2024
13/11/2024
26/10/2024
13/11/2024
09/11/2024
04/02/2025
17/11/2024
17/11/2024
17/11/2024
17/11/2024
17/11/2024
20/12/2024
20/12/2024
20/12/2024
06/12/2024
13/11/2024
26/10/2024
06/12/2024
09/11/2024
13/11/2024
10/12/2024
09/12/2024
10/12/2024
07/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/11/2024
15/11/2024
21/11/2024
09/11/2024
15/11/2024
25/10/2024
28/10/2024
28/10/2024
09/11/2024
15/11/2024
09/12/2024
10/12/2024
09/11/2024
09/12/2024

PF
PF
PF
PF1
PF1
PF1
BOP1
BOP
BOP
BOPSM
BOPSM
BP
BP
BP
OF
PF
BOP
BOP
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
OF
BOP1
BOPSM
OF1
BOP
BOP
OF
PF
PF
PF
BOP
BPS
BOP1
BOPSM
BOP
BOP
BOP
BOP
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BP

BP
BOPSM

1
BOPSM
1
BOPSM

BP1

24
25
20
15
18
15

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
17
25
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

30
20
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
21
26
25
19
26

816.9
851.9
687.1
516.4
621.4
516.4
238.8
587.1
691.4
687.1
687.1
687.1
687.1
682.8
687.1
787.1
587.1
587.1
627.1
627.1
627.1
687.1
511.4
433.4
734.6
1034.6
1026.9
1019.2
1184.6
1176.9
1176.9
824.6
824.6

884.6
631.4
756.9
756.9
756.9
808.9
808.9
801.2
801.2
801.2
826.9
690.9
764.6
734.6
557.1
764.6

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

160

160

160

140

140

140

160

160

180

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

170

170

180

180

180

180

160

160

160

180

180

180

180

180

180

170

130

N/A

130

160

160

160

160

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

150

150

150

150




GUW
GUW
GUW
GUW
GUW
GUW
GUW
GUW
GUW
GUW
GUW
GUW
GUW
GUW
GUW
GUW
GUW
GUW
GUW
GUW
GUW
GUW
GUW
GUW
GUW
GUW
GUW
GUW
GUW
GUW
GUW
GUW
GUW
GUW
GUW
GUW
GUW
GUW
GUW
GUW
GUW
GUW
GUW
GUW
GUW
GUW
GUW
GUW
GUW
GUW

N I N N N NN NN N N N N I N I N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N YN N N N N N N N N N N N N N N

CTC
CTC
CTtC
CTC
CTC
CTC
CTtC
CTC
CTC
CTC
CtC
CTC
CtC
CTC
CtC
CTC
CtC
CTC
CtC
CTC
CtC
CTC
CtC
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST

0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
3001
3002
3003
3004
3005
3006
3007
3008
3009
3010
3011
3012
3013
3014
3015
3016
3017
3018
3019
3020
3021
3022
3023
3024
3025
3026
3027

MAJAAN
MAJAAN
MAJAAN
MAJAAN
MAJAAN
MAJAAN
SOOKERATING
RAMPORE
BAJRANGPUR
BAJRANGPUR
NARSINGPORE
NARSINGPORE
NARSINGPORE
NARSINGPORE
BURNIE BRAES
BURNIE BRAES
BURNIE BRAES
KALACHERRA
KALACHERRA
KALACHERRA
KALACHERRA
LALBAG ROYAL
LALBAG ROYAL
BEJOPATHAR
TINGALIHILLS
TINGALIHILLS
TINGALIHILLS
TINGALIHILLS
TINGALIHILLS
TINGALIHILLS
TINGALIHILLS
TINGALIHILLS
TINGALIHILLS
TINGALIHILLS
TINGALIHILLS
TINGALIHILLS
TINGALIHILLS
TINGALIHILLS
DAHINGEAHILLS
DAHINGEAHILLS
DAHINGEAHILLS
DAHINGEAHILLS
DAHINGEAHILLS
DAHINGEAHILLS
DAHINGEAHILLS
DAHINGEAHILLS
DAHINGEAHILLS
DAHINGEAHILLS
DAHINGEAHILLS
DAHINGEAHILLS

C392
C321
C328
C381
C393
C329
EX660
C1002
C431
C445
C864
C889
C907
C933
BBC459
BBC462
BBC418
C798
C799
C809
C858
C1001
C99%4
UK1994
D1236
D1260
D1269
D1276
D1098
D1226
D1107
D1125
D1149
D1395
D1397
D1420
D1421
D1422
D850
D851
D862
D863
D880
D899
D911
D779
D868
D869
D870
D884

10/12/2024
09/11/2024
15/11/2024
09/12/2024
10/12/2024
15/11/2024
06/12/2024
18/11/2024
17/12/2024
17/12/2024
18/01/2025
18/01/2025
18/01/2025
18/01/2025
18/12/2024
18/12/2024
13/12/2024
13/11/2024
13/11/2024
13/11/2024
13/11/2024
14/12/2024
12/12/2024
08/12/2024
13/11/2024
17/11/2024
19/11/2024
19/11/2024
23/10/2024
13/11/2024
28/10/2024
29/10/2024
03/11/2024
06/12/2024
06/12/2024
19/12/2024
19/12/2024
19/12/2024
07/12/2024
07/12/2024
07/12/2024
09/12/2024
12/12/2024
13/12/2024
19/12/2024
15/11/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
12/12/2024

BP1
BP1
BP1
PF1
PF1
PF1
BOP
BPS
BOP
BOP

BP
BP
BP
BP
BOPSM
BOPSM
OF
BP
OF
OF
OF
BOP
BOPSM

PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

21
18
16
26
25
22
20
10
10
15
20
30
30
30
30
30
40
30
30
30
30
30
30
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
27
20
20
30
30
20
25

20
20
20
20
20

656.6
563.1
499.1
868.6
834.6
724.9
711.4
267.1
271.4
516.4
695.7
1042.3
1042.3
1042.3
1064.6
1064.6
1104.6
936.9
936.9
936.9
936.9
944.6
1004.6
655.2
732.8
732.8
732.8
712.8
770.4
772.8
810.4
770.4
770.4
755.2
755.2
795.2
795.2
1071
835.2
835.2
1251
1251
835.2
1041
205.2
832.8
895.2
895.2
895.2
895.2

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

150

150

150

150

150

150

160

160

200

200

200

200

200

200

160

160

160

170

180

180

170

140

150

250

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

180

180

180

180

180

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230
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DUST
DUST
DUST
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DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
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DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST

3028
3029
3030
3031
3032
3033
3034
3035
3036
3037
3038
3039
3040
3041
3042
3043
3044
3045
3046
3047
3048
3049
3050
3051
3052
3053
3054
3055
3056
3057
3058
3059
3060
3061
3062
3063
3064
3065
3066
3067
3068
3069
3070
3071
3072
3073
3074
3075
3076
3077

DAHINGEAHILLS
DAHINGEAHILLS
DAHINGEAHILLS
DAHINGEAHILLS
DAHINGEAHILLS
DAHINGEAHILLS
DAHINGEAHILLS
DAHINGEAHILLS
SHRIPUR
SHRIPUR
BAANSBAREE
RODHALA PATHAR
SOOKERATING
REKEYA BARI
REKEYA BARI
REKEYA BARI
NAINAM PREMIUM TEA
NAINAM PREMIUM TEA
JAMGURI HIGROWN
JAMGURI HIGROWN
JAMGURI HIGROWN
JAMGURI HIGROWN
JAMGURI HIGROWN
SOOKERATING
GOLAGHAT PADUMANICHA
GOLAGHAT PADUMANICHA
GOLAGHAT PADUMANICHA
GOLAGHAT PADUMANICHA
GOLAGHAT PADUMANICHA
GOLAGHAT PADUMANICHA
GOLAGHAT PADUMANICHA
BORPAM TEA
BHAIRABI TEA
MAJAAN
MAHARANEE TEA
MAHARANEE TEA
MAHARANEE TEA
NAUPUKHURI GOLD
NATUNMATI
NATUNMATI
NATUNMATI
NATUNMATI
NATUNMATI
NATUNMATI
NATUNMATI
NATUNMATI
NATUNMATI
NATUNMATI
NATUNMATI
NATUNMATI

D885
D886
D902
D761
D762
D906
D914
D873
D991
D999
EX611
UK219
D701
D379
D410
D414
BQ245
BQ246
DC626
DC778
DC619
DC621
DC632
EX706
C1850
D1747
D1748
D1932
DC1934
D1935
D1804
D1124
D594
D395
D1313
D1317
D1318
D160
D900
D913
D925
D983
D911
D959
D1001
D802
D944
D923
D974
D981

12/12/2024
12/12/2024
19/12/2024
15/11/2024
15/11/2024
19/12/2024
19/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
20/11/2024
18/12/2024
06/12/2024
20/11/2024
05/12/2024
05/12/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
11/11/2024
16/12/2024
09/11/2024
09/11/2024
11/11/2024
12/12/2024
21/01/2025
06/12/2024
06/12/2024
11/12/2024
18/12/2024
24/12/2024
16/11/2024
11/12/2024
07/12/2024
10/12/2024
13/12/2024
13/12/2024
13/12/2024
24/12/2024
05/12/2024
07/12/2024
09/12/2024
18/12/2024
07/12/2024
10/12/2024
18/12/2024
08/11/2024
10/12/2024
10/12/2024
12/12/2024
12/12/2024

|0 O|0O | O

PD1
D1

D1
PD

CcD
PD1
PD1

CcD
PD1
PD1
PD1

20
23
13
20
20
11

23
20
20
10
15
18

22
22
11
13

10

20
20
20
20
20
20
22
20
30
21
21
14
15
14
20
19
20
20
19
22
24
10
21
12
15
15
20

895.2
1026
580.2
892.8
892.8
490.2
247.2
1026
715.2
715.2
392.8
445.2
805.2
244.8
783
783
395
469

395.2

895.2
597.6
595.2
595.2
595.2
595.2
651
592.8
1131
747
789
415.2
445.2
415.2
835.2
755.2
795.2
795.2
755.2
871
951
395.2
826.5
475.2
595.2
595.2
795.2

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

230

230

230

230

230

230

180

180

250

250

100

230

170

190

160

160

140

140

NA

500

NA

NA

NA

160

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

170

170

150

180

180

180

170

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

140

140

140
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DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST

3078
3079
3080
3081
3082
3083
3084
3085
3086
3087
3088
3089
3090
3091
3092
3093
3094
3095
3096
3097
3098
3099
3100
3101
3102
3103
3104
3105
3106
3107
3108
3109
3110
3111
3112
3113
3114
3115
3116
3117
3118
3119
3120
3121
3122
3123
3124
3125
3126
3127

NATUNMATI
NATUNMATI
NATUNMATI
NATUNMATI
NATUNMATI
NATUNMATI
PAKOWALTEA
PAKOWALTEA
PAKOWALTEA
RELIANCE
KOLIAJAN
ISHWAR GOLD
ISHWAR GOLD
NAUPUKHURI
NAUPUKHURI
NAUPUKHURI
NAUPUKHURI
NAUPUKHURI
JAMGURI GOLD
JAMGURI GOLD
JAMGURI GOLD
JAMGURI GOLD
JAMGURI GOLD
JAMGURI GOLD
JAMGURI GOLD
JAMGURI GOLD
JAMGURI GOLD
JAMGURI GOLD
JAMGURI GOLD
HATHIBAGAN
HATHIBAGAN
HATHIBAGAN
HATHIBAGAN
HATHIBAGAN
NEFAA TEA
NEFAA TEA
RAMPORE
BAJRANGPUR
NARSINGPORE
NARSINGPORE
NARSINGPORE
BOROJALINGAH
BOROJALINGAH
LALBAG ROYAL
LALBAG ROYAL
LALBAG ROYAL
LALBAG ROYAL
LALBAG ROYAL
LALBAG ROYAL
LALBAG ROYAL

D1010
D905
D976
D977

D1002

D1003
D521
D474
D435

DC714
D968

DC264

DC299
D381
D382
D364
D383
D373

DC769

DC772

DC789

DC650

DC653

DC657

DC568

DC767

DC795

DC796

DC805
D689
D691
D719
D720
D721
D790
D823

DC890
D442
D916
D924
D939

BJC523

BJC524

D1083

D1100

D1113

D1138

D1142

D1148

D1150

18/12/2024
07/12/2024
12/12/2024
12/12/2024
18/12/2024
18/12/2024
05/12/2024
12/11/2024
31/10/2024
08/12/2024
19/11/2024
13/12/2024
13/12/2024
07/12/2024
07/12/2024
04/02/2025
07/12/2024
04/02/2025
06/12/2024
06/12/2024
16/12/2024
11/11/2024
11/11/2024
16/11/2024
23/10/2024
06/12/2024
16/12/2024
16/12/2024
16/12/2024
10/12/2024
10/12/2024
12/12/2024
12/12/2024
12/12/2024
07/12/2024
07/12/2024
27/10/2024
17/12/2024
07/12/2024
07/12/2024
07/12/2024
23/12/2024
23/12/2024
14/12/2024
14/12/2024
14/12/2024
13/12/2024
13/12/2024
13/12/2024
14/12/2024

PD1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
PD
PD
PD

17
10
13
14
13
12
20
20
20
27
20
20
15
20
20
20

18
20
20
25
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
25
30
30
15

30
30
20
30
30
20
15
10
15

10

641.2
395.2
515.2
555.2
515.2
475.2
595.2
692.8
690.4
1071
792.8
757.6
597.6
795.2
795.2
792.8
391.2
820.8
675.2
675.2
941
732.8
732.8
712.8
730.4
755.2
795.2
795.2
795.2
895.2
895.2
835.2
835.2
1041
1191
1101
515.4
310.2
1041
1041
695.2
1071
1071
795.2
595.2
395.2
610.2
200.2
405.2
195.2

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED
TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

140

140

140

140

140

140

160

170

170

500

190

160

500

160

160

500

160

160

160

160

160

500

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

150

150

130

130

130

160

140

150

240

175

175

175

160

160

150

150

150

150

150

150

150
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DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST
DUST

3128
3129
3130
3131
3132
3133
3134
3135
3136
3137
3138
3139
3140
3141
3142
3143
3144

LALBAG ROYAL
LALBAG ROYAL
LALBAG ROYAL
LALBAG ROYAL
LALBAG ROYAL
LALBAG ROYAL
LALBAG ROYAL
LALBAG ROYAL
LALBAG ROYAL
LALBAG ROYAL
LALBAG ROYAL
LALBAG ROYAL
LALBAG ROYAL
LALBAG ROYAL
LALBAG ROYAL
LALBAG ROYAL

JAMGURI HIGROWN

D1174
D1025
D1062
D1125
D1131
D1139
D1160
D1171
D1198
D1204
D1225
D1234
D1243
D1268
D1274
D1283
DC120

14/12/2024
12/12/2024
12/12/2024
14/12/2024
13/12/2024
13/12/2024
14/12/2024
13/12/2024
13/12/2024
13/12/2024
14/12/2024
13/12/2024
14/12/2024
13/12/2024
13/12/2024
13/12/2024
21/06/2024

UUUUUUUUUUUUUUUS

o
)

195.2
1251
415.2
405.2
625.2
415.2
200.2
205.2
205.2
289.2
200.2
625.2
200.2
247.2
415.2
289.2
672

150

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

160




